()

Newsquow

Daily Economic Release

Tuesday, 2nd August 2022

EDT
19:50
21:30
21:30
21:30

21:30

21:30
00:30
02:00
02:00
03:00
03:00
03:30
08:55

09:30

10:00

11:00

16:30
16:30
16:30
16:30
18:30
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45
18:45

BST
00:50
02:30
02:30
02:30

02:30

02:30
05:30
07:00
07:00
08:00
08:00
08:30
13:55

14:30

15:00

16:00

21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30
23:30
23:45
23:45
23:45
23:45
23:45

(6{0)
JN
AU
AU
AU

AU

AU
AU
UK
UK
SZ
Sz
Sz
us

CA

us

us

us
us
us
us
AU
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ
NZ

Event Exp.
Monetary Base YY (Jul)

Building Approvals (Jun) -5.00%
Private House Approvals (Jun)
Building Approval Total YY (Jun)
Owner-Occupied Housing Finance MM -3.00%
(Jun)
Invest Housing Finance MM (Jun)

RBA Cash Rate (Aug) 1.85%
Nationwide House Price MM (Jul) 0.30%
Nationwide House Price YY (Jul) 11.50%

Consumer Confidence (Q3)
Consumer Confidence SA (Q3)
Manufacturing PMI (Jul)
Redbook YY (30 Jul, w/e)
S&P Global Manufacturing PMI SA
(Jul)
JOLTS Job Openings (Jun) 11300
NY Fed Household Debt & Credit
Report
API Weekly Crude Stocks (25 Jul, w/e)
API Weekly Gasoline Stocks (25 Jul, w/e)
API Weekly Distillate Stocks (25 Jul, w/e)
API Cushing Stocks (25 Jul, w/e)
AIG Construction Index (Jul)
HLFS Unemployment Rate (Q2) 3.1%
HLFS Job Growth QQ (Q2) 0.4%
HLFS Participation Rate (Q2) 71.1%
Labour Cost Index - QQ (Q2) 1.1%
Labour Cost Index - YY (Q2) 3.3%

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.

Prev.
3.85%
9.90%
-2.7%

-10.3%

2.10%

0.90%
1.35%
0.30%
10.70%
=il
-27.40
59.1
13.3%

54.6

11.254

-1.1M
-0.6M
1.1M
46.2
3.2%
0.1%

70.9%
0.7%
3.1%

Low

-14.00%

-5.50%

1.85%
0.00%
11.20%

10.800

2.8%
0.2%
70.9%
0.9%
3.1%

Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com

High

-1.50%

-1.50%

2.10%
0.60%
12.60%

11.800

3.3%
0.8%
71.4%
1.3%
3.4%



)
newsquow

EDT BST CcoO Supply

Fed's Evans (2023 Voter, Neutral)
10:00 15:00 us speaking on the US Economy &
Monetary Policy

Fed's Mester (2022/2024 Voter, Hawkish)

RHLY LU0 = speaking at the Washington Post

18:45 23:45 us Fed's Bullard (2022 Voter, Hawk)

speaking
EDT BST CcoO Supply
23:35 04:35 JN JPY 2.7tIn 10yr JGB Auction
05:00 10:00 UK GBP 2.75bln 1% 2032 Gilt Auction
05:30 10:30 BE 3-Month T-Bill Auction
11:30 16:30 us 12-Month T-Bill Auction
EDT BST CcoO Earnings

Generali, Bouygues, Galenica, Interroll
Holding, Koninklijke DSM NV, Raiffeisen
Bank International, Rotork, Uniper,
EU Covestro, Ferrari NV, FinecoBank Banca
Fineco, Interpump, OCI NV, Reply, Symrise,
Sage, Siemens Gamesa Renewable

Energy
BP, Direct Line, Greggs, Travis Perkins,
UK
Sage
us PayPal, Gilead, Uber, Starbucks, MPC

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("Newsquawk") on the basis of
publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are
accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it.
Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as,
providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.
Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.
newsquawk.com - +44 20 3582 2778 - info@newsquawk.com



