



Daily Economic Release

Tuesday, 2nd August 2022

EDT	BST	СО	Event	Exp.	Prev.	Low	High
19:50	00:50	JN	Monetary Base YY (Jul)		3.85%		
21:30	02:30	AU	Building Approvals (Jun)	-5.00%	9.90%	-14.00%	-1.50%
21:30	02:30	AU	Private House Approvals (Jun)		-2.7%		
21:30	02:30	AU	Building Approval Total YY (Jun)		-10.3%		
21:30	02:30	AU	Owner-Occupied Housing Finance MM (Jun)	-3.00%	2.10%	-5.50%	-1.50%
21:30	02:30	AU	Invest Housing Finance MM (Jun)		0.90%		
00:30	05:30	AU	RBA Cash Rate (Aug)	1.85%	1.35%	1.85%	2.10%
02:00	07:00	UK	Nationwide House Price MM (Jul)	0.30%	0.30%	0.00%	0.60%
02:00	07:00	UK	Nationwide House Price YY (Jul)	11.50%	10.70%	11.20%	12.60%
03:00	08:00	SZ	Consumer Confidence (Q3)		-18		
03:00	08:00	SZ	Consumer Confidence SA (Q3)		-27.40		
03:30	08:30	SZ	Manufacturing PMI (Jul)		59.1		
08:55	13:55	US	Redbook YY (30 Jul, w/e)		13.3%		
09:30	14:30	СА	S&P Global Manufacturing PMI SA (Jul)		54.6		
10:00	15:00	US	JOLTS Job Openings (Jun)	11.000 M	11.254 M	10.800 M	11.800 M
11:00	16:00	US	NY Fed Household Debt & Credit Report				
16:30	21:30	US	API Weekly Crude Stocks (25 Jul, w/e)		-4M		
16:30	21:30	US	API Weekly Gasoline Stocks (25 Jul, w/e)		-1.1M		
16:30	21:30	US	API Weekly Distillate Stocks (25 Jul, w/e)		-0.6M		
16:30	21:30	US	API Cushing Stocks (25 Jul, w/e)		1.1M		
18:30	23:30	AU	AIG Construction Index (Jul)		46.2		
18:45	23:45	NZ	HLFS Unemployment Rate (Q2)	3.1%	3.2%	2.8%	3.3%
18:45	23:45	NZ	HLFS Job Growth QQ (Q2)	0.4%	0.1%	0.2%	0.8%
18:45	23:45	NZ	HLFS Participation Rate (Q2)	71.1%	70.9%	70.9%	71.4%
18:45	23:45	NZ	Labour Cost Index - QQ (Q2)	1.1%	0.7%	0.9%	1.3%
18:45	23:45	NZ	Labour Cost Index - YY (Q2)	3.3%	3.1%	3.1%	3.4%

Copyright © 2022 Newsquawk Voice Limited. All rights reserved.

Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom · Registered Number 12020774 · Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com · +44 20 3582 2778 · info@newsquawk.com





EDT	BST	СО	Supply	
10:00	15:00	US	Fed's Evans (2023 Voter, Neutral) speaking on the US Economy & Monetary Policy	
13:00	18:00	US	Fed's Mester (2022/2024 Voter, Hawkish) speaking at the Washington Post	
18:45	23:45	US	Fed's Bullard (2022 Voter, Hawk) speaking	
EDT	BST	СО	Supply	
23:35	04:35	JN	JPY 2.7tln 10yr JGB Auction	
05:00	10:00	UK	GBP 2.75bln 1% 2032 Gilt Auction	
05:30	10:30	BE	3-Month T-Bill Auction	
11:30	16:30	US	12-Month T-Bill Auction	
EDT	BST	СО	Earnings	
		EU	Generali, Bouygues, Galenica, Interroll Holding, Koninklijke DSM NV, Raiffeisen Bank International, Rotork, Uniper, Covestro, Ferrari NV, FinecoBank Banca Fineco, Interpump, OCI NV, Reply, Symrise, Sage, Siemens Gamesa Renewable Energy	
		UK	BP , Direct Line, Greggs, Travis Perkins, Sage	

US PayPal, Gilead, Uber, Starbucks, MPC

Disclaimer

The information contained within this document has been prepared and issued by Newsquawk Voice Limited ("**Newsquawk**") on the basis of publicly available information and other sources believed to be reliable. Whilst all reasonable care is taken to ensure that the facts stated are accurate, neither Newsquawk nor any of its directors, officers or employees shall be in any way held responsible for its content or your use of it. Neither the provision of any content herein nor anything on our website or any other media we use is intended to, and should not be construed as, providing advice and/or enticing an offer or solicitation to invest in, buy or sell securities or other financial instruments.

Registered Office One Love Lane, London, EC2V 7JN, United Kingdom - Registered Number 12020774 - Registered in England and Wales.

newsquawk.com · +44 20 3582 2778 · info@newsquawk.com